*
*
*
*
*
*
CODE NO
70300241

PLOT SCALE = 100[)261' I In. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = l211512023 DATE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
w X0327989
w X1400378
X4400501
X4400503
w X5537800
* X6030310
* X6431220
X6700407
� X8760200
� X8780012
20018500
20030850
* 20033044
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
REMOVE EXISTING BRICK PAVERS
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 5 FT.
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND
REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED CSPECIAL>
REMOVE AND REPLACE IMPACT ATTENUATOR
SAND MODULE
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A  (D1)
ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS
CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-I NCH
DIAMETER
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL I
UNIT
SO FT
EACH
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
CAL MO
EACH
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
EACH
TOTAL 0005
BOY. FED
QUANTITIES 20% STATE
ROADWAY
3896 3896
32 32
908 908
318 318
1050
102 102
2 2
12 12
46
140 140
80
309 309
6
U.S. ROUTE 6 /IL ROUTE 53 {WASHINGTON ST TO COULMBIA ST)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE, I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0005
BOY. FED 100% STATE
20% STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
1050
46
80
6
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS -
F.A.P. I RTE. SECTION I COUNTY I TOTAL
.I
SHEET
SHEETS NO.
112 I FAP 0112 22 RS I WILL I 56 I
I CONTRACT NO. 62R94
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. I IILLINOISI FED, AID PROJECT
20048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1
w X1400367 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT. FOOT 2 2
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon